
 

For information about Yarran Dheran or details about events, Visit our 
website at https://yarrandherannaturereserve.wordpress.com/ or our 
facebook at https://www.facebook.com/YarranDheran 

Meet at Information Centre in Ashburton Drive Mitcham (Melway Ref 
49.B6) 
 
Note that events are cancelled on days of total fire ban or extreme 
weather.  

The Yarran Dheran Advisory Committee is appointed by Whitehorse City Council under the Local Government Act 1989. Events are 

supported by Whitehorse City Council 

ENJOY THIS LOVELY BUSHLAND PARK - CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023 
 

 
Laughing kookaburra 

 

 
Pobblebonk frog 

 

 
Milkmaids  

 

 
Nodding greenhood orchids 
 
 

FEBRUARY  
Sunday 5 February Working bee 9.00 to 11.00 am 
Tuesday 21 February Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 8.00 am 
Tuesday 28 February Waterwatch  8.00 am  
 
MARCH  
Sunday 5 March Clean Up Australia Day 10.00 to 12.00 noon 
Tuesday 21 March Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Tuesday 28 March Waterwatch  8.00 am  

 

APRIL  
Sunday 2 April Working bee 9.00 am  to 11 .00 am  
Tuesday 18 April Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Friday 22 April  Nocturnal Wildlife Walk  with Ian Moodie 6.30 – 8.00 pm  
Sunday 23 April Frog walk with Aaron Cook  6.30 pm  
Tuesday 25 April Waterwatch  8.00 am  
Saturday 29  April City Nature Challenge iNaturalist The Insect World in Yarran Dheran 
with Ian Moodie 2.00 – 4.00 pm  
Sunday 30 April City Nature Challenge iNaturalist  Autumn Wildflowers in Yarran 
Dheran with Tony Slater 2.00 – 4.00 pm  

 

MAY 
Sunday 7 May Working bee 9.00 am to 11 .00 am 
Sunday 7 May Bird Walk with Ian Moodie 8.00 am – 10.00 am   
Saturday 13 May Eucalypts in Yarran Dheran with Tony Slater and Belinda Moody  2.00 
pm – 4.00 pm 
Tuesday 16 May Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Tuesday 23 May Waterwatch  8.00 am  
 
JUNE  
Sunday 4 June Working bee 9.00 am to 11.00 am 
Tuesday 20 June Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Tuesday 27 June Waterwatch  8.00 am  
 
 
JULY 
Sunday 2 July Working bee 9.00 am to 11.00 am 
Tuesday 18 July Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Tuesday 25 July Waterwatch  8.00 am  
 

 

 

https://yarrandherannaturereserve.wordpress.com/
https://www.facebook.com/YarranDheran


 
Echidna 

 
Swamp wallaby 
 

 
Common Imperial Blue 
Butterfly  
 
 

 
Yarran Dheran  
 

 
Waterfall after rain 
 
 

 

AUGUST  
Sunday 6 August National Tree Planting Day 10.00 am – 12 noon 
Tuesday 15 August Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Tuesday 22 August Waterwatch  8.00 am  
Sunday 27 August 7.30 pm  Frog walk with Aaron Cook  

 

SEPTEMBER  
Saturday 2 September Celebrate Wattle Day and identify the wattles of Yarran Dheran 
with Mart Hagel 10.00 – 12 noon  
Sunday 3 September Working bee 9.00 am to 11.00 am 
Friday 8 September Spring  wildflowers in Yarran Dheran with Ian Moodie 10.00 am – 
11.30 am  
Sunday 10  September  Orchids and Wildflowers in September with Tony Slater 2.00 – 
4.00 pm Numbers limited to 12 participants 
Tuesday 19 September Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Tuesday 26 September Waterwatch  8.00 am  
Friday 29 September Who lives in hollows in Yarran Dheran? Guided walk with Ian 
Moodie 4.00 – 5.30 pm    
 

OCTOBER  
Sunday 1 October Working bee 9.00 am to 11.00 am 
Sunday 1 October Historic and current distribution  of frogs in the middle Yarra 
Catchment, presentation and guided walk with David De Angelis  6.30 – 8.30 pm  
Walk the bushland in Yarran Dheran and Antonio Park with the locals, with a stopover 
at Schwerkolt Cottage with the Whitehorse Historical Society   date and time  tba 
Tuesday 17 October Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Tuesday 24 October Waterwatch  8.00 am 
Sunday 29 October Frog walk with Aaron Cook  at 8.30 pm 
 

NOVEMBER  
Saturday 4 November Bird Walk with BirdLife Australia 8.30– 11.00 am 
Sunday 5 November Working bee 9.00 am to 11.00 am  
Tuesday 21 November Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Tuesday 28 November Waterwatch  8.00 am  
Sunday 26 November Frog walk with Aaron Cook at 8.30 pm   

 

DECEMBER 
Friday 2 December Nocturnal Wildlife Prowl with Ian Moodie 8.00 – 9.30 pm  
Sunday 6 December Working bee 9.00 am to 11.00 am  
Tuesday 19 December Monthly Bird Survey with Frank Gallagher 9.00 am 
Wednesday 20 December Waterwatch  8.00 am  
 
 
 
 
 

 


